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Quick reference guide for: 

 Without remote With remote 

6 candles 06Z 06RYZ 

12 candles 12Z 12RYZ-wireless 
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EN Thank you for purchasing our LED candles. Please read this 

manual carefully to ensure proper use and store it in a safe place for 
future reference.  

 
Instructions 
- There is an on/off switch on the bottom of each candle.  

Charging 
- When the light stops working, the candle needs to be recharged on 

the charging base; 

- Please switch the candle to ‘off’ before putting it on the charging 

base; 

- The red light on the candle base indicated that it is charging the 

candles; 

- Please don’t charge the led candles for a long time. Take it off the 

charging base when the led candle is full; 

- From empty to full should take approximately 6-8 hours. 

Cleaning 
- To clean the charging base and led light, please use a soft damp 

cloth. 

Remote control 
For devices that are shipped with a 
remote control, these are the 
functions: 
1. brighter 
2. dimmer 
3. decrease flicker 
4. power on 
5. increase flicker 
6. power off 

Product specifications 
Power: 5V DC  
Operation Current: 2A for 12 
candle base, 1A for 6 candle base 
Material: ABS Plastic 
Charging time: 6-8h 
Burning time: 40h 
Battery LED lights: 2.4V 80mAh 
Battery remote(for selected units): CR2025 button cell(replaceable) 

Packing List 
1x charging base 
6x/12x led candle 
6x/12x plastic holders 
1x user manual 
1x USB cable 
1x remote controller (for remote controlled LED candles only) 
 



 

NL Dank u voor uw aankoop van onze LED-kaarsen. Lees deze 

handleiding aandachtig door voor een correct gebruik en bewaar deze op 
een veilige plaats voor toekomstig gebruik. 
 

Instructies 

- Er zit een aan/uit-schakelaar aan de onderkant van elke ledkaars. 

 

Opladen 

- Wanneer de led kaars niet meer werkt moet deze worden 

opgeladen op het oplaadstation; 

- Schakel de kaars uit voordat u deze op het oplaadstation plaatst; 

- Het rode lampje op het oplaadstation geeft aan dat de led kaarsen 

worden opgeladen; 

- Laad de led kaarsen niet lang op en haal ze van het oplaadstation 

zodra de led kaars vol is; 

- Opladen duurt ongeveer 6-8 uur. 

Schoonmaak 
- Gebruik een zachte, vochtige doek om het oplaadstation en de led 

kaarsen schoon te maken. 

Afstandsbediening 

Voor apparaten die worden 
geleverd met een 
afstandsbediening, zijn dit de 
functies: 
1. feller 
2. minder fel 
3. verminder flikkering 
4. aanzetten 
5. verhoog flikkering 
6. uitzetten 

Product specificaties 
Vermogen: 5V DC 
Amperage: 2A voor 12 kaarsenbasis, 1A voor 6 kaarsenbasis 
Materiaal: ABS-kunststof 
Oplaadtijd: 6-8 uur 
Brandduur: 40h 
Batterij LED-verlichting: 2.4V 80mAh 
Batterij afstandsbediening (voor geselecteerde modellen): CR2025 
knoopcel (vervangbaar) 

Paklijst 
1x oplaadstation 
6x/12x led kaars 
6x/12x kunststof houders 
1x gebruikershandleiding 
1x USB-kabel 
1x afstandsbediening (voor op afstand bedienbare LED-kaarsen) 
  



 

DE Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für unsere LED-TeelichtKerzen 

entschieden haben. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, um 
eine ordnungsgemäße Verwendung zu gewährleisten, und bewahren Sie 
es zum späteren Nachschlagen an einem sicheren Ort auf. 
 

Anweisungen 

- An der Unterseite jeder Kerze befindet sich ein Ein-/Ausschalter. 
 

Laden 

- Wenn das Licht nicht mehr funktioniert, muss es aufgeladen werden; 

- Bitte schalten Sie die Kerze aus, bevor Sie sie auf die Ladestation 

stellen; 

- Das rote Licht auf der Kerzenbasis zeigt an, dass die Kerzen 

aufgeladen werden; 

- Bitte laden Sie die LED-Kerzen nicht lange auf. Nehmen Sie es von 

der Ladestation, wenn die LED-Kerze voll ist; 

- Von leer bis voll sollte etwa 6-8 Stunden dauern. 

 

Reinigung 

- Um die Ladestation und das LED-Licht zu reinigen, verwenden Sie 
bitte ein weiches, feuchtes Tuch. 
 

Fernbedienung 

Bei Geräten, die mit einer 
Fernbedienung ausgeliefert 
werden, sind dies die Funktionen: 
1. heller 
2. Dimmer 
3. Flimmern verringern 
4. einschalten 
5. Flimmern erhöhen 
6. ausschalten 
 

Produktspezifikationen 

Leistung: 5V DC 
Betriebsstrom: 2A für 12-Kerzen-Basis, 1A für 6-Kerzen-Basis 
Material: ABS-Kunststoff 
Ladezeit: 6-8h 
Brenndauer: 40h 
Batterie-LED-Leuchten: 2,4 V 80 mAh 
Batteriefernbedienung (für ausgewählte Einheiten): CR2025-
Knopfzelle (austauschbar) 
 

Packliste 

1x Ladestation 
6x/12x LED-Kerze & Kunststoffhalter 
1x Bedienungsanleitung 
1x USB-Kabel 
1x Fernbedienung (nur für ferngesteuerte LED-Kerzen) 



 

FR Merci d'avoir acheté nos bougies LED. Veuillez lire attentivement ce 

manuel pour garantir une utilisation correcte et conservez-le dans un 
endroit sûr pour référence future. 
 

Des instructions 
- Il y a un interrupteur marche/arrêt au bas de chaque bougie. 

 
Chargee 
- Lorsque la lumière cesse de fonctionner, la bougie doit être 
rechargée sur la base de charge; 
- Veuillez éteindre la bougie avant de la placer sur la base de 
chargement; 
- Le voyant rouge sur la base de la bougie indique qu'il charge les 
bougies; 
- Veuillez ne pas charger les bougies à led pendant une longue 
période. Retirez-le de la base de chargement lorsque la bougie LED 
est pleine; 
- De vide à plein devrait prendre environ 6-8 heures. 
 

Nettoyage 
- Pour nettoyer la base de charge et la lumière LED, veuillez utiliser 
un chiffon doux et humide. 
 

Télécommande 

Pour les appareils livrés avec une 
télécommande, voici les fonctions: 
1. plus lumineux 
2. gradateur 
3. diminuer le scintillement 
4. mise sous tension 
5. augmenter le scintillement 
6. mise hors tension 
 

Spécifications du produit 
Alimentation : 5V DC 
Courant: 2 A pour la base à 12 bougies, 1 A pour la base à 
6 bougies 
Matériel: Plastique ABS 
Temps de charge : 6-8h 
Durée de combustion : 40h 
Lumières LED de la batterie : 2,4 V 80 mAh 
Télécommande à piles (pour les unités sélectionnées) : pile bouton 
CR2025 (remplaçable) 
 

Liste de colisage 
1x socle de charge 
6x/12x Bougie & supports givre 
1x manuel d'utilisation 
1x câble USB 
1x télécommande (pour les bougies LED télécommandées) 



 

ES Gracias por comprar nuestras velas LED. Lea atentamente este 

manual para garantizar un uso adecuado y guárdelo en un lugar seguro 
para futuras consultas. 
 

Instrucciones 
- Hay un interruptor de encendido/apagado en la parte inferior de 

cada vela 

 

cargando 

- Cuando la luz deja de funcionar, la vela debe recargarse en la 

base de carga; 

- Apague la vela antes de colocarla en la base de carga; 

- La luz roja en la base de la vela indica que se están cargando las 

velas; 

- No cargue las velas LED durante mucho tiempo. Quítelo de la base 

de carga cuando la vela LED esté llena; 

- De vacío a lleno debe tomar aproximadamente 6-8 horas. 

 

Limpieza 

- Para limpiar la base de carga y la luz LED, utilice un paño suave y 
húmedo. 
 

Control remoto 
Para los dispositivos que se envían 
con un control remoto, estas son las 
funciones: 
1. más brillante 
2. atenuador 
3. disminuir el parpadeo 
4. encendido 
5. aumentar el parpadeo 
6. apagar 
 

Especificaciones del 
producto 
Potencia: 5V DC 
Amperaje: 2A para base de 12 velas, 1A para base de 6 velas 
Material: Plástico ABS 
Tiempo de carga: 6-8h 
Tiempo de combustión: 40h 
Luces LED de batería: 2.4V 80mAh 
Control remoto a batería (para unidades seleccionadas): pila de 
botón CR2025 (reemplazable) 
 

Lista de empaque 
1x base de carga 
6x/12x vela y soportes helado 
1x manual de usuario 
1 cable USB 
1 mando a distancia (solo para velas LED con mando a distancia)  



 

IT Grazie per aver acquistato le nostre candele a LED. Leggere 

attentamente questo manuale per garantire un uso corretto e conservarlo 
in un luogo sicuro per riferimenti futuri. 
 

Istruzioni 
- C'è un interruttore on/off sul fondo di ogni candela. 
 

Ricarica 

- Quando la luce smette di funzionare, la candela deve essere 
ricaricata sulla base di ricarica; 
- Si prega di spegnere la candela prima di metterla sulla base di 
ricarica; 
- La luce rossa sulla base della candela indicava che sta caricando 
le candele; 
- Si prega di non caricare le candele a led per molto tempo. Toglilo 
dalla base di ricarica quando la candela del led è piena; 
- Da vuoto a pieno dovrebbero volerci circa 6-8 ore. 
 

Pulizia 
- Per pulire la base di ricarica e la luce led, utilizzare un panno 
morbido e umido. 
 

Telecomando 
Per i dispositivi forniti con un 
telecomando, queste sono le 
funzioni: 
1. più luminoso 
2. più debole 
3. diminuire lo sfarfallio 
4. accendere 
5. aumentare lo sfarfallio 
6. spegnere 
 

Specifiche del prodotto 
Alimentazione: 5V DC 
Amperaggio: 2A per 12 candele, 1A per 6 candele 
Materiale: plastica ABS 
Tempo di ricarica: 6-8 ore 
Tempo di combustione: 40 ore 
Luci LED della batteria: 2,4 V 80 mAh 
Batteria a distanza (per unità selezionate): pila a bottone CR2025 
(sostituibile) 
 

Lista imballaggio 
1x base di ricarica 
6x/12x Candela & supporto glassato 
1x manuale utente 
1x cavo USB 
1x telecomando (solo per candele LED telecomandate) 


